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Menlo Park Academy Governing Board

Strategic Planning Board Meeting

Date and Time
Sun Oct 6, 2024 at 9:00 AM EDT

Location

Menlo Park Academy
2149 West 53rd Street
Cleveland, OH 44102

Strategic Planning

The annual board retreat for Menlo Park Academy will take place on Sunday, July 14, 2024 from 10am - 3pm at
Menlo Park Academy, 2149 W. 53rd Street, Cleveland, OH 44102.

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

1. Action Items

A. New Hires

Purpose

Vote
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Presenter

Tiffany Randle

Tiffany Randle

Jessica Esway

Time

9:00 AM

Tm

Tm

9:02 AM
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lll. 2024-25 Goals/OKRs

A. Objective 1: Grow Enrollment
B. Objective 2: Elevate Educational Program
C. Objective 3: Strengthen Culture

D. Objective 4: Build Operational Strength

V. Board Committees

A. Board Committees

V. Volunteer Teams

A. Volunteer Teams

VL. MPA's Program Delivery

Measurements (data, trends, and how the board can better understand and align to how

our program is performing over time)
A. Ohio School Report Card
B. Fall NWEA Data

C. Douglas Clay Data - 2023-24

VIl. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Discuss
Discuss
Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Presenter

Jessica Esway
Jessica Esway
Jessica Esway

Deborah Zeffren

Tiffany Randle

Jessica Esway

Deborah Zeffren

Jessica Esway

Jessica Esway

Time

9:07 AM

30m

30m

30m

30m

11:07 AM

60 m

12:07 PM

20 m

12:27 PM

30m

30m

10 m

1:37 PM

MISSION STATEMENT: Menlo Park Academy is a public school that develops the potential of gifted children
through an exemplary program of rewarding experiences that nurtures the whole child.
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